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June

Tue, June 01, 2021 Bill and Martha Holman Collection Another Look at the
Dr. John Hutcherson Collection  ${category}
Wed, June 02, 2021 Fayette Rotary Club ${category}
Wed, June 02, 2021 Bill and Martha Holman Collection Another Look at the
Dr. John Hutcherson Collection  ${category}
Thu, June 03, 2021 Bill and Martha Holman Collection Another Look at the
Dr. John Hutcherson Collection  ${category}
Sat, June 05, 2021 Luetjen Golf Tournament ${category}
Sun, June 06, 2021 Bill and Martha Holman Collection Another Look at the
Dr. John Hutcherson Collection  ${category}
Tue, June 08, 2021 Bill and Martha Holman Collection Another Look at the
Dr. John Hutcherson Collection  ${category}
Wed, June 09, 2021 Fayette Rotary Club ${category}
Wed, June 09, 2021 Bill and Martha Holman Collection Another Look at the
Dr. John Hutcherson Collection  ${category}
Thu, June 10, 2021 Bill and Martha Holman Collection Another Look at the
Dr. John Hutcherson Collection  ${category}
Fri, June 11, 2021 Alumni Music Camp ${category}
Sat, June 12, 2021 Alumni Music Camp ${category}
Sun, June 13, 2021 Bill and Martha Holman Collection Another Look at the
Dr. John Hutcherson Collection  ${category}
Tue, June 15, 2021 Bill and Martha Holman Collection Another Look at the
Dr. John Hutcherson Collection  ${category}
Wed, June 16, 2021 Men's Basketball Camp ${category}
Wed, June 16, 2021 Fayette Rotary Club ${category}
Wed, June 16, 2021 Bill and Martha Holman Collection Another Look at the
Dr. John Hutcherson Collection  ${category}
Thu, June 17, 2021 Meeting ${category}
Thu, June 17, 2021 Bill and Martha Holman Collection Another Look at the
Dr. John Hutcherson Collection  ${category}
Sun, June 20, 2021 Bill and Martha Holman Collection Another Look at the
Dr. John Hutcherson Collection  ${category}
Tue, June 22, 2021 Meeting ${category}
Tue, June 22, 2021 Bill and Martha Holman Collection Another Look at the
Dr. John Hutcherson Collection  ${category}
Wed, June 23, 2021 Fayette Rotary Club ${category}
Wed, June 23, 2021 Bill and Martha Holman Collection Another Look at the
Dr. John Hutcherson Collection  ${category}
Thu, June 24, 2021 Bill and Martha Holman Collection Another Look at the
Dr. John Hutcherson Collection  ${category}
Sat, June 26, 2021 Art Gallery Meeting ${category}
Mon, June 28, 2021 Basketball Camp ${category}
Tue, June 29, 2021 Art Gallery Board Meeting  ${category}
Tue, June 29, 2021 Music Camp ${category}
Tue, June 29, 2021 Basketball Camp ${category}
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Tue, June 29, 2021 CMU Band Camp ${category}
Wed, June 30, 2021 CMU Band Camp ${category}
Wed, June 30, 2021 Basketball Camp ${category}
Wed, June 30, 2021 Fayette Rotary Club ${category}


